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Terms of Reference : TOR) 

 CCTV)   

 

 

   
 

  (CCTV) 

 

 

   

      
 

  

 1.  

 2.    

 3.  
 

   

 1.  

  1.1   5     

   1.1.1  Bullet Dahua DH – IPC HFW2531TP-ZAS-S2  

   

   1.1.2 Dome Dahua DH – IPC HDBW2231RP-ZAS-S2   

       

  1.2   4K SMART TV HDMI 

   

  1.3 NVR Hard Disk 36TB 

Real Time 4  

 IP Gate Way  

  1.4 PoE (PoE L2 Switch)  Managed Switch POE 24 

Gigabit Port -X SFP PoE (PoE L2 

Switch) Managed Switch POE 1 6  -X 

SFP  Managed Switch POE 

Gigabit Port + 2 Ports -X SFP  
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  1.5 PVC  (Cat 6 Patch Panel) 

  

  1.6 Rack  

     Fiber Optic Single Mode 6 Core  

Splice Control  , 9, 

, , ,  

 (26) POE Switch  

                  Fiber Switch Rack  

                1.9   

Intel Atom  + Wireless Keyboard (USB) 

+ Wireless Mouse (USB)  Land   

                     (

  

 

1.    
   

    

 

 

Switch Port 

Wall Rack 

Port 

 

 

1 1 4  1  9U  Port Bullet 

2 3 1  1   Bullet 

3  3  1  6U  Port Bullet 

4  4  1   Bullet 

5  1  1   Bullet 

6  3  2   Dome 

  4  1   Dome 

  5  1   Dome 

9  6  2  9U 24 Port Dome 

    2   Dome 

11    2   Dome 

12  9  2   Dome 

13    1   Dome 

14  11  1   Dome 

    

 Switch Port 

Wall Rack 

Port 

 

15  12  2   Dome 

16 9 2  1   Dome 

  3  1   Dome 

  4  1  6U  Port Dome 

19  1  1   Dome 
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Switch Port 

Wall Rack 

Port 

 

 

  3  1   Dome 

21  4  2  6U  Port Dome 

22 14 1  1   Bullet 

23  2  1  6U  Port Bullet 

24 15 1  3  9U  Port Dome 

25 16 1    6U  Port Bullet 

26 19 2  1  6U  Port Bullet 

  3  1   Bullet 

  4  1   Bullet 

29 22 1  1   Bullet 

  2  1   Dome 

31  3  1   Dome 

32  4  1  6U 16 Port Dome 

33  5  1   Dome 

34  6  1   Dome 

35    1   Dome 

36 23      Bullet 

  1     Bullet 

  2  1   Dome 

39  3  1  6U 16 Port Bullet 

  5  1   Bullet 

41 26     6U  Port  
 

 

   
 

 1. 

24    

 2.  Real Time  

 3. TOR 
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 4.  

  

 5. N 52 

 

 6. 

 

 

  
 

 1.   

 

NVR)  

  

 2. 

  

 3.  

 

 4. 

 

 5.  

, Series No.    

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 


